
P/N DESCRIPTION
TAPE

COLOR
Dim "D"

FOR USE WITH
CLEANER P/N

14703
14704
14705
14706
15052
15053

14709 RE-FILL TAPE, CLETOP CLEANER, BLUE BLUE 46.5

14710 RE-FILL TAPE, CLETOP CLEANER, WHITE WHITE 42
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THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

Material:

METRIC/mm

Hickory, NC 
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Date:

S&M Part No.:
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▲ DENOTES CRITICAL DIMENSION

C14709
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11/9/2012

RE-FILL TAPE, CLETOP 
CLEANER 
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USCONEC LTD. PROPRIETARY
THIS DOCUMENT AND THE ASSOCIATED DATA CONTAIN RESTRICTED

INFORMATION THAT IS USCONEC LTD. PROPERTY. DISCLOSE OR DUPLICATE FOR
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NOTES:
 
1.  RE-FILL TAPE BOX DIMENSIONS:
      144 x 108 x 60mm
 
2.  BOX SHIPPING WEIGHT: 214g
 
3.  6 RE-FILLS PER BOX

TITLE:  'RE-FILL TAPE, CLETOP CLEANER' W 'CLEANER,
RE-FILL, CLETOP'; OMITTED DECIMAL  PLACE ON DIMS --X2 1/17/13

EMPTY FEED REEL FULL REEL

INITIAL RELEASEA 1/21/13 01527

ADD'D CLEANER P/N'S 15052 & 15053 TO TABLE & REVISED TABLE
FORMAT 1527-mm5/20/20B


